6 sq. mm M4 Stud Disconnect & Test Terminal Block - with captive nuts.
These Terminal Blocks are preferred for applications where the connections are subjected to severe vibrations.The wire is crimped to ring /fork type Lug
(Ferrule) and is screwed on to flat current bar on the Terminal Block. The fastening nut always remains captive in the hinged plastic carrier. The Hinged
Carrier should be lifted to insert the lugs and then snapped back into position. The nut can then be fastened to complete the connection. By the virtue of the
hinged design the Terminal Blocks apart from shrouding the live parts, providing IP20 protection, saves considerable time in wiring. STH4DT Disconnect
&amp; Test Terminal Block is used for measuring, control and regulatory circuits. They provide a clear functional advantage for devices having utility
instruments and associated transformers. Seperate testing points facilitate insertion of test probes. Disconnection is achieved by means of slide link
operated with a screwdriver.

Length 86 mm
Width (Thickness) 11 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
STH4DTTP 6 Sq.mm Captive Nut Type Disconnect and Test
Terminal Block in Grey Colour
50
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
STH4DTTPBU 6 Sq.mm Captive Nut Type Disconnect and
Test Terminal Block in Blue Colour
50
STH4DTTPR 6 Sq.mm Captive Nut Type Disconnect and
Test Terminal Block in Red Colour
50
STH4DTTPY 6 Sq.mm Captive Nut Type Disconnect and
Test Terminal Block in Yellow Colour
50
STH4DTTPBK 6 Sq.mm Captive Nut Type Disconnect and
Test Terminal Block in Yellow Colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50